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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 7 Wilson 33 3 91.7 1013 36485 1153 3195
2 3 Gov. Mifflin 30 6 83.3 979 35246 1143 3184
3 2 Exeter 30 6 83.3 978 35210 1139 3186
4 6 Twin Valley 18 18 50.0 879 31676 1102 2902
5 4 Muhlenberg 18 18 50.0 830 29887 995 2638
6 12 Oley Valley 13 23 36.1 858 30903 1018 2757
7 5 Reading 3 33 8.3 766 25296 873 2541

Division2

1 1 Daniel Boone 28 8 77.8 967 34827 1091 3104
2 14 Wyomissing 19 17 52.8 880 31684 1017 2902
3 11 Hamburg 18 18 50.0 894 32189 1024 2959
4 10 Conrad Weiser 13 23 36.1 825 29703 927 2605
5 13 Schuylkill Valley 8 28 22.2 810 29161 1021 2749
6 8 Antietam 3 33 8.3 715 25758 874 2347

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1153 Wilson 1143 Gov. Mifflin 1139 Exeter
Scratch Series 3195 Wilson 3186 Exeter 3184 Gov. Mifflin

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 299 Blake Jeitles 290 Chase Spiers 290 Scott Gentile
Scratch Series 779 Colton Buckley 762 Blake Jeitles 728 Aiden Hattendorf

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Johnny Hartline 7199 36 199
Scotty Fine 4883 28 174
Matt Serrano 6146 33 186
Andrew Groller 6249 33 189
Blake Jeitles 7876 36 218
Liam Geraght 328 2 164
Declan Hamblen 1085 6 180
Miller Kase 1061 6 176

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Mason Basile 6077 32 189
John Richards 6408 34 188
Reed Wendler 5815 29 200
Ben Seeberger 7386 36 205
Joe Vasquez 7116 36 197
Sebastian Vazquez 1313 7 187
Lucas Willaver 1095 6 182

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jayden Breidenstein 7119 36 197
Trent Wunderlich 5588 31 180
Jacob Spayd 6255 32 195
Hunter Speece 7057 35 201
Chase Spiers 6296 30 209
Wyatt Miller 2155 12 179
Gabriel Semsel 350 2 175
Ryan Forrer 0 0 125
Dominic Valeriano 426 2 213

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Brandon Correll 1064 6 177
Caleb Valentine 5571 36 154
Brian Mogel 5353 36 148
Davian Perez 4867 33 147
Cameron Peffel 7407 36 205
Konnor Pursell 1977 13 152
Iven Swavely 3648 20 182

BLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2025/PRO 37.03.09 licensed to Dana Brown2/4/2025  9:11 pm  Page 1 of 5





Boys Varsity 24-252/3/2025    Week 13 of 13 Page 2

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Wyatt Fiato 7313 36 203
Savian Maldonaldo 4726 33 143
Julian Wendt 5973 30 199
D'maj Strong 0 0 125
Woodemaniel LaFontant 2591 27 95

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Alberto Miranda 6573 36 182
Kevin Bolt 4935 29 170
Paul Pike 2837 18 157
Eric Timins 950 6 158
Landon Stamm 4703 26 180
Gavyn Hartzell 6333 33 191
Hunter Norton 4776 28 170
Mason Mills 411 3 137

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Colton Buckley 7536 33 228
Aaron Bender 2425 13 186
Logan Mitchell 6081 30 202
Aiden Hattendorf 6234 30 207
Nate Wilczynski 4869 26 187
Riley Demsko 6117 30 203
Austyn Boardman 1453 8 181
Christian Hattendorf 1396 8 174
Connor McGraw 374 2 187

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Isaiah Mercado 5069 36 140
Jeremiah Smith 165 2 82
Ayden Jusino 2214 22 100
Aiden Romberger 5421 36 150
Jason Kline 7337 36 203
Edgar Molina-Wilches 1887 16 117
Landon Dauber 1293 13 99
Laughlin Bitler 533 5 106
Remington Halvorson 1839 14 131

9 - BYE 10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Riley Orth -girl 4485 27 166
Jayden Lilly 4899 36 136
Brady Krick 6021 36 167
Jeremiah Beuca 6831 36 189
Brandon Zimmer 6421 36 178
Elliot Baxter 1046 9 116

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kameron Dreibelbis 5883 30 196
Noah Seidel 2084 13 160
Conner Moyer 5711 33 173
Jaden Ryan 6340 35 181
Jaxon Seidel 6985 36 194
Braden Quick 3229 20 161
Camden Folk 1157 8 144
Gavin Dougherty 636 4 159
Aaron Rodriguez 164 1 164

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Logan Trumbauer 6563 36 182
Bryan Markowski 6535 36 181
Isaac Hafer 0 0 125
Jaxon Furniss 0 0 125
Douglas Clay 5635 36 156
Carter Lorah 468 3 156
Quinn O'Brien 0 0 125
Keegan Cullen 6107 36 169
Leo Day 0 0 125
Hunter Hafer 0 0 125
Patrick Latch 5595 33 169

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Noah Gehret 7314 36 203
Eddie Price 5721 32 178
Tyler Spitler-Bruno 6321 32 197
Landon Hueske 4744 27 175
Matthew Mondoro 1529 19 80
Elijah Kulp 1270 15 84
Emma Price 1749 15 116
Gabriella Lopez 388 3 129

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Thomas Gentry 5880 35 168
Reed Newmoyer 5043 30 168
Hayden Geist 6081 36 168
Scott Gentile 6296 33 190
Ethan Conrad 6735 36 187
Declan Filoon 936 6 156
Ethan Nye 713 4 178
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Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Colton Buckley Wilson 7536 33 228.36 B
Blake Jeitles Daniel Boone 7876 36 218.78 B
Dominic Valeriano Gov. Mifflin 426 2 213.00 B
Chase Spiers Gov. Mifflin 6296 30 209.87 B
Aiden Hattendorf Wilson 6234 30 207.80 B

Cameron Peffel Muhlenberg 7407 36 205.75 B
Ben Seeberger Exeter 7386 36 205.17 B
Riley Demsko Wilson 6117 30 203.90 B
Jason Kline Antietam 7337 36 203.81 B
Noah Gehret Schuylkill Valley 7314 36 203.17 B

Wyatt Fiato Reading 7313 36 203.14 B
Logan Mitchell Wilson 6081 30 202.70 B
Hunter Speece Gov. Mifflin 7057 35 201.63 B
Reed Wendler Exeter 5815 29 200.52 B
Johnny Hartline Daniel Boone 7199 36 199.97 B

Julian Wendt Reading 5973 30 199.10 B
Jayden Breidenstein Gov. Mifflin 7119 36 197.75 B
Joe Vasquez Exeter 7116 36 197.67 B
Tyler Spitler-Bruno Schuylkill Valley 6321 32 197.53 B
Kameron Dreibelbis Hamburg 5883 30 196.10 B

Jacob Spayd Gov. Mifflin 6255 32 195.47 B
Jaxon Seidel Hamburg 6985 36 194.03 B
Gavyn Hartzell Twin Valley 6333 33 191.91 B
Scott Gentile Wyomissing 6296 33 190.79 B
Mason Basile Exeter 6077 32 189.91 B

Jeremiah Beuca Conrad Weiser 6831 36 189.75 B
Andrew Groller Daniel Boone 6249 33 189.36 B
John Richards Exeter 6408 34 188.47 B
Sebastian Vazquez Exeter 1313 7 187.57 B
Nate Wilczynski Wilson 4869 26 187.27 B

Ethan Conrad Wyomissing 6735 36 187.08 B
Connor McGraw Wilson 374 2 187.00 B
Aaron Bender Wilson 2425 13 186.54 B
Matt Serrano Daniel Boone 6146 33 186.24 B
Alberto Miranda Twin Valley 6573 36 182.58 B

Lucas Willaver Exeter 1095 6 182.50 B
Iven Swavely Muhlenberg 3648 20 182.40 B
Logan Trumbauer Oley Valley 6563 36 182.31 B
Austyn Boardman Wilson 1453 8 181.63 B
Bryan Markowski Oley Valley 6535 36 181.53 B

Jaden Ryan Hamburg 6340 35 181.14 B
Landon Stamm Twin Valley 4703 26 180.88 B
Declan Hamblen Daniel Boone 1085 6 180.83 B
Trent Wunderlich Gov. Mifflin 5588 31 180.26 B
Wyatt Miller Gov. Mifflin 2155 12 179.58 B

Eddie Price Schuylkill Valley 5721 32 178.78 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Brandon Zimmer Conrad Weiser 6421 36 178.36 B
Ethan Nye Wyomissing 713 4 178.25 B
Brandon Correll Muhlenberg 1064 6 177.33 B
Miller Kase Daniel Boone 1061 6 176.83 B

Landon Hueske Schuylkill Valley 4744 27 175.70 B
Gabriel Semsel Gov. Mifflin 350 2 175.00 B
Christian Hattendorf Wilson 1396 8 174.50 B
Scotty Fine Daniel Boone 4883 28 174.39 B
Conner Moyer Hamburg 5711 33 173.06 B

Hunter Norton Twin Valley 4776 28 170.57 B
Kevin Bolt Twin Valley 4935 29 170.17 B
Keegan Cullen Oley Valley 6107 36 169.64 B
Patrick Latch Oley Valley 5595 33 169.55 B
Hayden Geist Wyomissing 6081 36 168.92 B

Reed Newmoyer Wyomissing 5043 30 168.10 B
Thomas Gentry Wyomissing 5880 35 168.00 B
Brady Krick Conrad Weiser 6021 36 167.25 B
Riley Orth -girl Conrad Weiser 4485 27 166.11 G
Liam Geraght Daniel Boone 328 2 164.00 B

Aaron Rodriguez Hamburg 164 1 164.00 B
Braden Quick Hamburg 3229 20 161.45 B
Noah Seidel Hamburg 2084 13 160.31 B
Gavin Dougherty Hamburg 636 4 159.00 B
Eric Timins Twin Valley 950 6 158.33 B

Paul Pike Twin Valley 2837 18 157.61 B
Douglas Clay Oley Valley 5635 36 156.53 B
Carter Lorah Oley Valley 468 3 156.00 B
Declan Filoon Wyomissing 936 6 156.00 B
Caleb Valentine Muhlenberg 5571 36 154.75 B

Konnor Pursell Muhlenberg 1977 13 152.08 B
Aiden Romberger Antietam 5421 36 150.58 B
Brian Mogel Muhlenberg 5353 36 148.69 B
Davian Perez Muhlenberg 4867 33 147.48 B
Camden Folk Hamburg 1157 8 144.63 B

Savian Maldonaldo Reading 4726 33 143.21 B
Isaiah Mercado Antietam 5069 36 140.81 B
Mason Mills Twin Valley 411 3 137.00 B
Jayden Lilly Conrad Weiser 4899 36 136.08 B
Remington Halvorson Antietam 1839 14 131.36 B

Gabriella Lopez Schuylkill Valley 388 3 129.33 G
Edgar Molina-Wilches Antietam 1887 16 117.94 B
Emma Price Schuylkill Valley 1749 15 116.60 G
Elliot Baxter Conrad Weiser 1046 9 116.22 B
Laughlin Bitler Antietam 533 5 106.60 B

Ayden Jusino Antietam 2214 22 100.64 B
Landon Dauber Antietam 1293 13 99.46 B
Woodemaniel LaFontant Reading 2591 27 95.96 B
Elijah Kulp Schuylkill Valley 1270 15 84.67 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Jeremiah Smith Antietam 165 2 82.50 B

Matthew Mondoro Schuylkill Valley 1529 19 80.47 B
Thaddeus Kidwell 0 0 B
Ryan Forrer Gov. Mifflin 0 0 B
Dakota Pawlik 0 0 B
D'maj Strong Reading 0 0 B

Leland Kane 0 0 B
Asher Botvin 0 0 B
Quinn O'Brien Oley Valley 0 0 B
Max Slater 0 0 B
Jose Dominguez 0 0 B

Isaac Hafer Oley Valley 0 0 B
Reed Deihl 0 0 B
Jack Leopold 0 0 B
Ayden Grillo 0 0 B
Jaxon Furniss Oley Valley 0 0 B

Connor Readinger 0 0 B
Pierson Kipp 0 0 B
Aiden Grube 0 0 B
Leo Day Oley Valley 0 0 B
Hunter Hafer Oley Valley 0 0 B

Carter Ernst 0 0 B
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